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TRAFIEK 2025
ANTWERPEN (EBAW) - APRIL 2025
		
01.	 D-FBSF	 Cessna 208B Caravan I	 BSF Swissphoto	 EDAZ-EDAC	 [3]
	 HA-SCU	 Cessna 650 Citation VI	 Jet-Stream Llc	 ESGJ-LIMF	 [2]
	 LX-REK	 Pilatus PC-24	 Flying Group Luxembourg	 LIMP-LIMP	 [2]
	 N446DC	 Diamond DA.40-180	 J.Mardaga	 EBST-EBST	
	 OE-FZA	 Cessna 510 Citation Mustang	 Globe Air	 EDDH-ELLX	 [2]
	 OO-MON	 Stampe SV.4B	 C.& O.van Eeckhoudt	 dep to EBZH	
	 PH-TDX	 Diamond DA.42NG	 Vliegclub Schiphol	 EHAM-EHAM	
	 9H-LFX	 Embraer Emb.550 Praetor 600	 Flexjet Operations Malta	 LIML-EINN	
02.	 CS-PHU	 Embraer Emb.505 Phenom 300	 Netjets	 EHAM-EDDH	
	 D-FBSF	 Cessna 208B Caravan I	 BSF Swissphoto	 local flight	
	 D-ICMD	 Cessna 525A CitationJet 2	 Excellent Air	 LEMG-LEMG	
	 D-INNA	 Beech B200GT	 BASF	 LOWW-EDRY	
	 F-GJFE	 Beech B200	 Aero Sotravia	 local flight	
	 PH-BAC	 Aquila AT-01	 Seppe Air Service	 EDLV-EHSE	 [3]
03.	 CS-CLB	 CL.650 Challenger	 Netjets	 LFPB-EGLF	
	 CS-LTV	 Cessna 680A Latitude	 Netjets	 LKTB-LGAV	
	 D-CLUB	 Embraer Emb.505 Phenom 300	 PAD Aviation Services	 EHAM-LEVC	
	 D-IOBO	 Cessna 525 CitationJet	 Aerocharter Bettermann	 EDLA-EDLA	 [4]
	 F-HPIL	 Pilatus PC-12/47E NGX	 Get1Jet	 LFPB-LIRZ	
	 OO-DOC	 Learjet 45	 ASL nv	 LEAL-EBLG	
	 OO-EYP	 Eurocopter EC.120B	 Heli W.S.	 EBST-EBZZ	
	 OO-HFH	 Cessna 560XLS Citation Excel	 ASL nv	 EGGP-EGLC	 [9]
	 PH-MYX	 Cessna 650 Citation VII	 JetNetherlands	 EHRD-LEPA	 [6]
04.	 D-CHDJ	 Cessna 560XLS Citation Excel	 Ohlair	 EDMO-EGGW	 [5]
	 D-CLIF	 Embraer Emb.505 Phenom 300	 Spree Flug Luftfahrt	 EDDM-EGLF	
	 F-HGCP	 Pilatus PC-24	 Flying Group Luxembourg	 EBOS-LOWW	 [11]
	 F-HLBF	 Ce 525 Citation M2	 Lila Lease	 LFOU-LFOU	
	 N449WA	 Cessna 182Q	 A.Ruijgrok	 EHRD-EHRD	 [19]
	 OK-ILA	 Cessna 525C CitationJet 4	 Letecke Muzeum Tocna	 EGSC-LKPR	
	 OO-EYP	 Eurocopter EC.120B	 Heli W.S.	 EBZZ-EBZZ-EBNL	
	 OO-JMP	 Pilatus PC-6/B2-H4	 Skydiving Promotion	 dep to EBSP	 [4]
	 OO-MAP	 Pilatus PC-24	 EAPC 	 EBCI-LFBE	
	 OO-MBP	 Pilatus PC-24	 EAPC 	 EBCI-LFBE	
	 9H-VCQ	 BD.100 Challenger 350	 Vista Jet	 LTFE-LEMG	 [5]
	 H-27	 Agusta A.109BA	 Belgische Landmacht	 EBBE-EBBE	
05.	 F-GJFA	 Beech B200	 Aero Sotravia	 LFPM-LFPM	 [6]
	 F-GJFE	 Beech B200	 Aero Sotravia	 local flight	
	 G-IPLY	 Cessna 550 Citation II Bravo	 Intl Plywood Aviation	 LGAV-EGGP	
	 OO-ESA	 Cessna 404	 Kavel 10 Aerial Survey Belgium	 dep to EGNV	
	 PH-KFV	 Diamond DA.40NG	 KLM Flight Academy	 EHMZ-EHSE	
06.	 F-GJFA	 Beech B200	 Aero Sotravia	 local flight	
	 F-GJFE	 Beech B200	 Aero Sotravia	 local flight	
	 N33DR	 Pilatus PC-12/47E NGX	 E.Rossillon	 LSZC-ENZV	 [7]
	 OO-CCJ	 Cessna 525 CitationJet	 ASL nv	 EHEH-LIML	 [7]
	 OO-EYP	 Eurocopter EC.120B	 Heli W.S.	 EBZZ-EBHN-EBZZ	
	 OO-MAP	 Pilatus PC-24	 EAPC 	 LFBE-EBCI	
	 OO-MBP	 Pilatus PC-24	 EAPC 	 LFBE-EBCI	
	 OO-PCM	 Pilatus PC-12/47E	 EAPC scrl	 LFPB-EBCI	
	 OO-ZUN	 Cessna 525C CitationJet 4	 Abelag Aviation	 EBKT-LSZB	
07.	 D-EEDW	 Stampe SV.4C	 A.Vervaeke	 EBKT-	
	 D-FCYW	 Pilatus PC-12/47E	 Air Independence	 LSZH-LSZH	 [8]
	 OK-JRS	 Cessna 680 Sovereign +	 UG Jet	 EDDH-LKPR	
	 OO-CCJ	 Cessna 525 CitationJet	 ASL nv	 LIML-LFMD	 [9]
	 OO-EYP	 Eurocopter EC.120B	 Heli W.S.	 EBZZ-EBZZ	
	 OO-MAV	 Diamond DA.40NG	 RAAC	 first flight	
08.	 LX-HDP	 Eurocopter EC.155B1	 Quercus Invest sarl	 EDLE-EBOS	
	 LX-RUM	 Pilatus PC-12/47E NGX	 Jet Fly	 EDFG-EDFG	
	 OH-TFD	 EMB-505 Phenom 300	 Scanwings	 EFTP-EDDG	
	 OO-EYP	 Eurocopter EC.120B	 Heli W.S.	 EBZZ-EBZZ	
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	 PH-MYX	 Cessna 650 Citation VII	 JetNetherlands	 LFMN-EBBR	 [20]
	 PH-PXD	 Eurocopter EC.135P2+	 Politie	 EHAM-EHMZ	
	 PH-SVP	 Piper PA-28-181 Archer III	 Vliegclub Rotterdam	 EHRD-EHRD	
	 PH-TCM	 Tecnam P.2002JF	 Cantonair Holland	 EHHV-EHHV	
	 SP-OPE	 Tecnam P.2006T	 Opegieka Sp.zoo	 EHHO-EHHO	 [11]
09.	 CS-LTI	 Cessna 680A Latitude	 Netjets	 LIRZ-EDDK	
	 D-EVIE	 Aquila AT-01	 Vliegclub Grimbergen	 EBGB-EBGB	
	 D-ILIA	 Cessna 525 CitationJet	 Fly Point Haufa	 EDDH-EDDH	 [10]
	 N66RW	 Boeing A75N1	 B.Brackx	 EBBT-EHMZ	 [2/5]
	 OO-CCJ	 Cessna 525 CitationJet	 ASL nv	 LFMD-LSZB	 [10]
	 OO-GSP	 Cessna 680 Sovereign	 ASL nv	 LFTH-LSGG	 [10]
	 OO-HSA	 AS.355N Ecureuil 2	 Heli Service Belgium (temp.bsd)	 EBZZ-EBKT	 [28]
	 PH-BAC	 Aquila AT-01	 Seppe Air Service	 EHSE-EHSE	 [10]
	 PH-DWP	 Embraer EMB.135ER	 Air Charters Europe	 EBMB-EBLG	 [18]
	 PH-TXA	 Cessna 510 Citation Mustang	 JetNetherlands	 LSZA-LIML	 [10]
10.	 D-BABE	 Embraer EMB-550 Legacy 500	 PAD Aviation Services	 LFMN-LIPR	
	 D-CDSO	 Cessna 550 Citation Bravo	 Heli-Flight	 EDDM-EDMO	
	 D-HWIR	 Eurocopter EC.130T2	 pvt	 EDZZ-EDZZ	
	 D-ILIA	 Cessna 525 CitationJet	 Fly Point Haufa	 EDDH-EDGE	
	 OO-CCJ	 Cessna 525 CitationJet	 ASL nv	 LSZB-LIML	 [11]
	 OO-GSP	 Cessna 680 Sovereign	 ASL nv	 LSGG-EBBR	 [12]
	 PH-GWS	 Falcon 7X	 Flying Service	 EHAM-LGKR	 [15]
11.	 D-FSPG	 Cessna 208 Caravan I	 Berliner Spezialflug	 EDLN-EDAZ	 [12]
	 D-IEFD	 Cessna 525A CitationJet 2	 Eisele Flugdienst	 EDDS-EDDS	
	 F-GJFA	 Beech B200	 Aero Sotravia	 LFPM-LFPM	 [13]
	 OO-CCJ	 Cessna 525 CitationJet	 ASL nv	 LIML-LIML	 [14]
	 OO-EYP	 Eurocopter EC.120B	 Heli W.S.	 EBKW-EBZZ	
	 T7-HGW	 Cirrus SF.50	 Blue Sky Aviation	 EDJA-EHGG	 [15]
12.	 CS-LTW	 Cessna 680A Latitude	 Netjets	 LGKL-ESMK	 [13]
	 D-IEFD	 Cessna 525A CitationJet 2	 Eisele Flugdienst	 EGBB-EDDS	 [13]
	 F-AZCH	 DHC-1-22 Chipmunk	 L.Coussement	 EBKT-EBKT	 [16]
	 F-GJFA	 Beech B200	 Aero Sotravia	 local flight	
	 F-GJFE	 Beech B200	 Aero Sotravia	 LFPM-LFPM	 [13]
	 OO-DHC	 DHC-1 Chipmunk 22	 D.Campion	 EBGB-	
	 OO-EYP	 Eurocopter EC.120B	 Heli W.S.	 EBZZ-EBZZ	
	 PH-KFX	 Diamond DA.40NG	 KLM Flight Academy	 EHMZ-EHGG	
	 9H-GMG	 Cessna 650 Citation VII	 Tyrolean Jet Services Malta	 LEVX-ELLX	 [14]
13.	 D-CWAG	 Ce 560XLS+ Citation Excel	 Silver Cloud Air	 LEPA-LEMG	 [14]
	 F-HGCP	 Pilatus PC-24	 Flying Group Luxembourg	 LOWW-LFPB	
	 LX-JVC	 Pilatus PC-24	 Flying Group Luxembourg	 EBBR-EGGP-EBBR	 [15]
	 OE-FCO	 Cessna 510 Mustang	 Globe Air	 LIPZ-LIPZ	 [15]
	 OE-FSJ	 Diamond DA.42NG	 M.Gall	 LOAG-EIWT	
	 OO-LNC	 Cessna F.172M	 Aeroclub Sanicole	 EBLE-EBLE	 [18]
	 OO-PCM	 Pilatus PC-12/47E	 EAPC scrl	 EBCI-LEIB	
	 PH-VSY	 Piper PA-28-161 Warrior III	 Vliegclub Rotterdam	 EHRD-EBKT	
14.	 M-IFFY	 Cessna 510 Citation Mustang	 Xead srl	 LFMD-LFMD	 [16]
	 OO-AAP	 Piper PA-18-95 Super Cub	 Aeroclub Brasschaat	 EBBT-EBBT	 [15]
	 OO-MJM	 Stampe SV.4E	 J.de Naeyer	 EBZW-EBZW	 [22]
	 PH-TXA	 Cessna 510 Citation Mustang	 JetNetherlands	 LIML-EHAM	 [17]
15.	 D-AFBS	 Embraer Emb.135BJ	 VistaJet GmbH	 LFPB-LEPA	 [16]
	 D-CSUN	 Cessna 560XLS+ Citation Excel	 VistaJet GmbH	 EDDL-LFPB	 [16]
	 F-HFTV	 Beech 200	 Aero Sotravia	 LFPM-LFPM	 [27]
	 F-HPIL	 Pilatus PC-12/47E NGX	 Get1Jet	 LIRS-LFPB	 [17]
	 F-HUNK	 Piaggio P.180 Avanti II	 Oyonnair	 LDZD-LFPB	
	 HB-VTW	 Cessna 525 Citation M2	 Alpine Flightservice	 LSZH-LSZH	
	 T7-HGW	 Cirrus SF.50	 Blue Sky Aviation	 EHGG-	
16.	 F-HFTV	 Beech 200	 Aero Sotravia	 local flight	
	 M-IFFY	 Cessna 510 Citation Mustang	 Xead srl	 LFMD-LFMD	 [21]
	 OO-MBP	 Pilatus PC-24	 EAPC 	 EBCI-EDFM-EBCI	
	 OO-MTR	 Tecnam P.Mentor	 DnG bv	 EBST-EBST	 [30]
	 PH-PXC	 Eurocopter EC.135P2+	 Politie	 EHAM-EHMZ	
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	 PH-VSY	 Piper PA-28-161 Warrior III	 Vliegclub Rotterdam	 EHRD-EHRD	
	 9H-IFX	 Embraer Emb.550 Praetor 600	 Flexjet Operations Malta	 LIMC-EGGW	
	 9H-WIT	 Pilatus PC-12/47E	 Fly Solutions	 LIMF-EHRD	
17.	 D-CMXM	 Embraer Emb.505 Phenom 300	 VistaJet GmbH	 LFPB-EGWU	 [18]
	 D-IKBO	 Cessna 525A CitationJet 2	 Silver Cloud Air	 LPFR-EGNJ	
	 F-HILY	 Cessna 510 Mustang	 Astonjet	 LFPB-LFPB	
	 M-GETS	 Pilatus PC-12/47E	 3FS Aviation	 LIPZ-EGHI	
	 N747FC	 Cirrus SR.20	 Consult Wing	 dep to EBGB	
	 OK-AML	 Cessna 510 Citation Mustang	 Aeropartner	 LEMG-EHAM	 [18]
	 OK-PHE	 Embraer Emb.505 Phenom 300	 CTR Atmospherica Aviation	 LFBD-LFBD	
	 OO-CCJ	 Cessna 525 CitationJet	 ASL nv	 LFPB-EGPH	 [19]
	 OO-RNY	 Tecnam P.2010	 R.Lauwers	 EBZH-EBZH	 [25]
	 PH-KFC	 Diamond DA.42NG	 KLM Flight Academy	 EHGG-LFQQ	
	 PH-KFV	 Diamond DA.40NG	 KLM Flight Academy	 EHMZ-EHTE	
	 PH-KFY	 Diamond DA.40NG	 KLM Flight Academy	 EHGG-EHGG	
	 PH-PXF	 Eurocopter EC.135P2+	 Politie	 EHGR-EHMZ	
	 9H-MAS	 BD.700 Global 5500	 TAG Aviation Malta	 FACT-EGLF	 [18]
18.	 CS-DLF	 Falcon 2000EX	 Netjets	 LGAV-LFMN	 [19]
	 D-EBFU	 Piper PA-18-95 Super Cub	 C.Jacobs	 EBST-	
	 EI-TCN	 Diamond DA.62	 Flight Calibration Services	 local flight	
	 F-HFTV	 Beech 200	 Aero Sotravia	 local flight	
	 LX-JVC	 Pilatus PC-24	 Flying Group Luxembourg	 LTFE-EBBR	 [22]
	 OO-GAQ	 Cessna 172N	 Jeugd & Luchtvaart	 dep to EBKT	
	 PH-DWP	 Embraer EMB.135ER	 Air Charters Europe	 EBLG-EGNM	 [25]
	 PH-VSY	 Piper PA-28-161 Warrior III	 Vliegclub Rotterdam	 EHRD-EHRD	
19.	 D-CAPB	 Cessna 560 Citation V	 Aerowest	 EDDV-EDAC	
	 D-CWAG	 Ce 560XLS+ Citation Excel	 Silver Cloud Air	 LEMG-LEPA	 [22]
	 EI-LCM	 Socata TBM-850	 Geo Power	 EIMH-EIMH	 [21]
	 F-HFTV	 Beech 200	 Aero Sotravia	 local flight	
	 I-VICC	 Partenavia P.68B	 Flight Calibration Services	 LFLY-EGKA	 [28]
	 N449WA	 Cessna 182Q	 A.Ruijgrok	 EBKT-EBKT	 [28]
	 OK-ILA	 Cessna 525C CitationJet 4	 Letecke Muzeum Tocna	 LKPR-LKPR	
	 OO-PCB	 Pilatus PC-12/47E NGX	 EAPC scrl	 EBCI-LSGL	
	 PH-TDS	 Diamond DA.40D	 Vliegclub Schiphol	 EHAM-EHAM	 [20]
	 PH-VSY	 Piper PA-28-161 Warrior III	 Vliegclub Rotterdam	 EHRD-EHRD	
20.	 D-CLIF	 Embraer Emb.505 Phenom 300	 Spree Flug Luftfahrt	 LIMF-LFST	
	 D-CSGD	 Ce 560XLS Citation Excel	 Silver Cloud Air	 EGLF-LIRA	
	 F-HFTV	 Beech 200	 Aero Sotravia	 local flight	
	 OO-EYP	 Eurocopter EC.120B	 Heli W.S.	 EBNL-EBZZ-EBZZ	
	 OO-PCC	 Pilatus PC-12/47E NGX	 EAPC scrl	 LEIB-EBCI	
	 OO-VMF	 Cessna 560XLX+ Citation Excel	 ASL nv	 LQBK-LIRP	 [21]
21.	 CS-DIY	 Cessna 525B Citation Jet 3	 Hersal	 LEMG-LFPB	 [22]
	 D-ANGN	 CL.604 Challenger	 Elangeni gmbh	 LEPA-EGLF	 [24]
	 F-HGCP	 Pilatus PC-24	 Flying Group Luxembourg	 LPBG-LECO	 [22]
	 M-IFFY	 Cessna 510 Citation Mustang	 Xead srl	 LFMD-ELLX	 [22]
	 OO-JMP	 Pilatus PC-6/B2-H4	 Skydiving Promotion	 EBSP-EBBT	 [22]
	 OO-PCB	 Pilatus PC-12/47E NGX	 EAPC scrl	 LSGL-EBCI	
	 9H-649FX	 Gulfstream G650ER	 Flexjet Operations Malta	 LIPR-LEIB	
22.	 CS-LTV	 Cessna 680A Latitude	 Netjets	 LFPB-LGAV	
	 D-FCIT	 Pilatus PC-12/47E NGX	 pvt	 EDBR-EDBR	
	 D-FLIZ	 Cessna 208 Caravan I	 Skydive 2 Fly bv	 EBCF-	
	 D-ILIA	 Cessna 525 CitationJet	 Fly Point Haufa	 EDDK-EDDH	
	 F-GJFE	 Beech B200	 Aero Sotravia	 LFPM-LFPM	 [27]
	 F-HFTV	 Beech 200	 Aero Sotravia	 local flight	
	 F-HGCP	 Pilatus PC-24	 Flying Group Luxembourg	 LECO-LFPB	 [27]
	 G-FTFX	 Embraer Emb.550 Praetor 600	 Flexjet	 EGWU-EGJB	 [23]
	 M-GETS	 Pilatus PC-12/47E	 3FS Aviation	 EGJB-LIPZ	
	 M-IFFY	 Cessna 510 Citation Mustang	 Xead srl	 ELLX-LFPB	
	 N850SF	 Socata TBM-850	 Schnefrost Gmbh	 ETND-ETND	 [23]
	 OO-ADC	 Diamond DA.40NG	 Ostend Air College	 LFQT-EBOS	
	 OO-JMP	 Pilatus PC-6/B2-H4	 Skydiving Promotion	 EBBT-EBBT-EBSP	
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	 PH-KFE	 Diamond DA.42NG	 KLM Flight Academy	 LFAT-EHGG	
	 PH-TXA	 Cessna 510 Citation Mustang	 JetNetherlands	 EGKB-EDDM	 [27]
23.	 D-CAKE	 Embraer Emb.505 Phenom 300	 Spree Flug Luftfahrt	 EDDB-LIMF	
	 D-IETB	 Raytheon 390 Premier 1	 Pro Jet	 EDDH-EDDH	
	 F-GJFE	 Beech B200	 Aero Sotravia	 local flight	
	 F-HFTV	 Beech 200	 Aero Sotravia	 local flight	
	 OO-PCC	 Pilatus PC-12/47E NGX	 EAPC scrl	 LFBE-EBCI	
	 OO-PCI	 Pilatus PC-12/47E	 EAPC scrl	 EBCI-LFTZ	
	 PH-PXA	 Eurocopter EC.135P2+	 Politie	 EHAM-EHMZ	
	 S5-CES	 Ce 525B CitationJet 3+	 United Eagle	 LFQQ-EPWA	
	 9H-MMW	 DHC-8-402	 Universal Air	 LIPX-LIPX	
	 D-601	 CH-47F Chinook	 Royal Netherlands AF	 EHGR-EHGR	
24.	 G-SOVB	 Learjet 45	 Zenith Aviation	 EGKB-EGKB	
	 G-ZNTJ	 Learjet 75	 Zenith Aviation	 EGKB-EGKB	 [25]
	 OO-VHA	 AS.350B3e Ecureuil	 MR International bv	 EBKT-EBKT	
	 PH-KFA	 Diamond DA.42NG	 KLM Flight Academy	 ELLX-EHGG	
	 9H-AFX	 Embraer Emb.550 Legacy 500	 Flexjet Ops Malta	 LSZH-EGLF	
25.	 D-CAPB	 Cessna 560 Citation V	 Aerowest	 EHGG-EHGG	
	 D-CFRT	 Ce 525C Citation Jet 4	 Excellent Air	 LEMG-EHAM	 [26]
	 D-HWIR	 Eurocopter EC.130T2	 pvt	 EDZZ-EDZZ	
	 D-ILIA	 Cessna 525 CitationJet	 Fly Point Haufa	 EDDH-EDDH	 [28]
	 OO-CCJ	 Cessna 525 CitationJet	 ASL nv	 LERS-LFPB	 [26]
	 OO-EVH	 Cessna 172S	 Motorvliegclub Brasschaat	 EBBT-EBBT	
	 OO-KWO	 Tecnam P.2008JC	 Aero Kiewit	 EBZH-	
	 OO-NEY	 Embraer Emb.545 Legacy 450	 ASL nv	 EBBR-EBBR	
	 OO-PCI	 Pilatus PC-12/47E	 EAPC scrl	 EBCI-LEIB	
	 OO-PRS	 Cessna F.172M	 Vliegclub Hoevenen	 EBHN-EBHN	
	 PH-GWS	 Falcon 7X	 Flying Service	 EDDG-UAAA	 [2]
	 S5-CES	 Ce 525B CitationJet 3+	 United Eagle	 EPWA-LFQQ	 [26]
	 D-473	 CH-47F Chinook	 Royal Netherlands AF	 EHGR-EHGR-EHGR	
26.	 D-IWPS	 Cessna 525 CitationJet	 Schneider	 LFMV-LSGS	
	 F-GJFE	 Beech B200	 Aero Sotravia	 local flight	
	 OO-CCJ	 Cessna 525 CitationJet	 ASL nv	 LFPB-EBBR	 [28]
	 OO-HFE	 Cessna F.152	 Vliegclub Hoevenen	 EBHN-	
	 OO-SKV	 Robin Dr.401/155cdi	 Noordzee Vliegclub	 EBOS-EBOS	
	 9H-RFX	 EMB.550 Legacy 500	 Flexjet Ops Malta	 LIML-LDDU	
	 9H-VCK	 BD.100 Challenger 350	 Vista Jet	 EGAC-EGLF	
27.	 D-CPLN	 Ce 560XLS+ Citation Excel	 Luminair	 LEPA-EHAM	 [28]
	 G-SOVB	 Learjet 45	 Zenith Aviation	 EGKB-EGKB	
	 HB-FOZ	 Pilatus PC-12	 Swiss Flight Services	 EDWE-EGKB	 [28]
	 LX-JVC	 Pilatus PC-24	 Flying Group Luxembourg	 EBBR-LKMH	
	 OO-EIR	 Stampe SV-4B	 B.van Milders	 dep to EBKH	
	 OO-KMG	 Cessna 152	 Aeroclub Keiheuvel	 EBKH-EBKH	 [1]
	 OO-PCB	 Pilatus PC-12/47E NGX	 EAPC scrl	 LEIB-EBCI	
	 OO-PRS	 Cessna F.172M	 Vliegclub Hoevenen	 EBHN-EBHN	 [3]
	 VP-BSG	 BD.700 Global 5000	 DC Aviation Al-Futtaim	 OMDW-OMDW	 [28]
	 9H-648FX	 Gulfstream G650	 Flexjet Operations Malta	 EGTK-LSGG	 [28]
28.	 N330DG	 SIAI-Marchetti SF.260D	 J.Vanderstappen	 EBST-	
	 N449WA	 Cessna 182Q	 A.Ruijgrok	 EHRD-EHRD	 [1]
	 OE-KVK	 Diamond DA-40D	 Ostend Air College	 EBOS-EBOS	
29.	 LX-JVC	 Pilatus PC-24	 Flying Group Luxembourg	 LKMH-LKMH	
	 OO-JAL	 B.737-7K2	 TUI Airlines Belgium	 EBBR-LEMG-EBBR	
	 OO-PCI	 Pilatus PC-12/47E	 EAPC scrl	 EKRK-LEIB	
	 OO-PCK	 Pilatus PC-12/47E	 EAPC scrl	 EBCI-LFBE	
	 PH-KFE	 Diamond DA.42NG	 KLM Flight Academy	 EDGS-EHGG	
	 PH-KFO	 Diamond DA.40NG	 KLM Flight Academy	 EHMZ-EHTE	
	 PH-KFR	 Diamond DA.40NG	 KLM Flight Academy	 EHMZ-EHTE	
	 SP-IZU	 Cessna 525 CitationJet	 Bartolini Air	 EHAM-LFSL	 [30]
	 9H-LFX	 Embraer Emb.550 Praetor 600	 Flexjet Operations Malta	 EGHI-LEPA	
30.	 CS-DLE	 Falcon 2000EX	 Netjets	 LFMN-EHAM	
	 CS-GLE	 BD.700 Global Express	 Netjets	 EHAM-LFMN	 [1]
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	 D-ATOP	 Embraer Emb.135BJ	 VistaJet GmbH	 EDDF-LOWI	
	 D-CSEB	 Cessna 560XLS+ Citation Excel	 Adolf Wurth gmbh	 EDTY-EDTY	
	 D-EMMV	 Piper J-3C-90	 C.Jansen	 EHTE-	
	 D-ILIA	 Cessna 525 CitationJet	 Fly Point Haufa	 EDDH-EDGE	
	 F-HDAH	 Diamond DA.42	 K.Sakref	 LFQT-EDLP	
	 N408JN	 Bellanca 7ECA	 Reni Aviation bvba	 EBZW-EBZW	
	 OO-PCB	 Pilatus PC-12/47E NGX	 EAPC scrl	 LSZH-EBCI	
	 PH-GHZ	 Cessna 560XLS Citation Excel	 ASL nv	 LFMP-LEAL	 [2]
	 PH-KFA	 Diamond DA.42NG	 KLM Flight Academy	 LFAT-EHGG	
	 SP-IZU	 Cessna 525 CitationJet	 Bartolini Air	 LFSL-LIMF	 [2]
					   
Skyalps				  
	 D-AASG	 2,16,30			 
	 9H-LWB	 9,27			 
	 9H-MMW	 23			 
	 9H-PAUL	 5,12,19			 
					   
TUI				  
	 OO-ETA	 1,2,3,4,5,6,7,8,9,10,11,12,13,14,15,16,17,18,19,20,21,22,23,24,25,26,27,28,29,30			 
					   
First visits				  
04.	 F-HLBF	 Ce 525 Citation M2	 Lila Lease		
	 OO-JMP	 Pilatus PC-6/B2-H4	 Skydiving Promotion		
05.	 PH-KFV	 Diamond DA.40NG	 KLM Flight Academy		
07.	 D-FCYW	 Pilatus PC-12/47E	 Air Independence		
	 OO-MAV	 Diamond DA.40NG	 RAAC		
08.	 OH-TFD	 EMB-505 Phenom 300	 Scanwings		
10.	 D-HWIR	 Eurocopter EC.130T2	 pvt		
13.	 D-CWAG	 Ce 560XLS+ Citation Excel	 Silver Cloud Air		
17.	 9H-MAS	 BD.700 Global 5500	 TAG Aviation Malta		
20.	 D-CSGD	 Ce 560XLS Citation Excel	 Silver Cloud Air		
21.	 D-ANGN	 CL.604 Challenger	 Elangeni gmbh		
23.	 D-IETB	 Raytheon 390 Premier 1	 Pro Jet		
	 S5-CES	 Ce 525B CitationJet 3+	 United Eagle		
	 9H-MMW	 DHC-8-402	 Universal Air		
25.	 D-CFRT	 Ce 525C Citation Jet 4	 Excellent Air		
27.	 D-CPLN	 Ce 560XLS+ Citation Excel	 Luminair		
	 VP-BSG	 BD.700 Global 5000	 DC Aviation Al-Futtaim		
29.	 OO-JAL	 B.737-7K2	 TUI Airlines Belgium		
	 PH-KFO	 Diamond DA.40NG	 KLM Flight Academy		
	 PH-KFR	 Diamond DA.40NG	 KLM Flight Academy		
30.	 F-HDAH	 Diamond DA.42	 K.Sakref		


